
Representatives


	Territory
	Representative
	Contact

	 
Europe
 

	GREAT BRITAIN
	DCR Machine Co. UK
Leeds
	Darren Roberts
info@dcrmachines.co.uk

	 
	 
	 

	FRANCE
	SUTEAU-ANVER
Saint Macaire en Mauges
	Andre Suteau
a.suteau@suteau-anver.com

	 
	 
	 

	PORTUGAL
 
	SOMACAL Lda.
Arrifana 
	Julia Reis
email@somacal.pt

	 
	 
	 

	ROMANIA
	SC SERVICE AUTO SRL
Iasi
	Alina Dragomir
dragomir.alina@uke.ro

	 
	 
	 

	BULGARIA
	VESTA-R Ltd. 
Sofia
	Radoslav Radoslavov
office@vesta-r.com

	 
	 
	 

	POLAND
 
	Abimex Spolka z o.o. 
Lodź 
	Pawel Bandel
info@abimex.pl

	 
	 
	 

	 
	P.P.H.U. ACTIV-TRADING
Mszana
	Zbigniew Luckiewicz
at@activ-trading.com.pl

	 
	 
	 

	 
	SVIT-POL Spolka z o.o. 
Lodź 
	Mariusz Poborski 
svitpol@wp.pl

	 
	 
	 

	HUNGARY
 
	Eurocentrimpex Kft.
Budapest
	Istvan Katai
euroc@chello.hu

	 
	 
	 

	 
	SG Engineering Hungary Kft.
Szombathely
	Attila Zoltan
mail@sgehun.com

	 
	 
	 

	SLOVAKIA
	AVAL Plus s.r.o.
Partizánske
	Jozef Cipov
avalplus@avalplus.sk

	 
	 
	 

	UKRAINE
	MB international ooo
Dnepropetrovsk
	Igor Sykora
mb_international@i.ua

	 
 Asia
 

	INDIA
 
	Rathi Chempels Pvt. Ltd.
Kolkata
	Saurav Rathi   (Phone # +91 9830021310)
gmsrathi@gmail.com

	 
	 
	 

	SOUTH KOREA
 
	SAM-OH TRADE INCORPORATED
Pusan
	Sang-Soo Beck
ssb0510@yahoo.co.kr

	 
	 
	 

	IRAN
 
	BEHESHTIAN SHOE CO.
Isfahan
	Mehrnaz Hatami
info@beheshtian.com

	 
	 
	 

	CHINA, TAIWAN
 
	SEMLIMA INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
Taichung
	Linda Chen
semlima@ms10.hinet.net

	 
	 
	 

	 
	ASIAPED Co. Ltd.
Taichung
	James Liao
james.liao@ped.asia

	 
	 
	 

	 
	GREENGATE INDUSTRIAL CORP.
Taipei
	Lo, Cheng-Yi
gr38@ms8.hinet.net

	 
	 
	 

	 
	CHUNG-JUAN CORP.
Taichung
	Agnes
chun6788@ms49.hinet.net

	 
	 
	 

	INDONESIA
 
	ASIAPED SHOE MACHINERY
Tangerang 
	Patrick Lawrence Lay
ybsmsu@indosat.net.id

	 
	 
	 

	THAILAND
 
	SUN FA ENTERPRISE CO.,LTD
Bangkok
	Amy Lee
sunfabkk@hotmail.com

	 
	 
	 

	BANGLADESH
	MAXIMIZATION LTD.
Dhaka
	Salimuzzaman
maxim@bdcom.net

	 
 AFRICA
 

	TUNISIA
	Compagnie Méditerranéenne de Commerce  - CMC -
Tunis
	Rafik Bouguerra
cmc.tunis@planet.tn

	 
	 
	 

	ALGERIA
	PAMCO INT. a. s.
 
	Tomas Axler
tomas.axler@pamco.cz

	 
	 
	 

	ETHIOPIA
	HITEC
P.O.Box 6154, Addis Ababa
	Hashim Jemal
hitee@ethionet.et

	 
	 
	 

	SOUTH AFRICA

GHANA
NIGERIA








	Paul Moeller & Co. (PTY) LTD.
Pinetown

KNIGHTS a.s.
	David Msthali
david@pmcgroup.co.za

Dr. Karl Ayikai Laryea
klaryea@knights.cz

	 
 AMERICA
 

	MEXICO (+ USA, CANADA, CENTRAL AMERICA)
	MILTON INTERNACIONAL SA DE CV
Leon
	Alberto Duran
miltoninternacional_leongto@yahoo.com.mx

	 
	 
	 

	BRAZIL
 
	Maquinas Kehl Ltda.
Novo Hamburgo
	Jorge Ari Kehl
maquinas@kehl.com.br

	 
	 
	 

	COLOMBIA
 
	MAJOSUM SAS
 
	Jorge Munoz
jorgemunoz@majosum.com
+57 3155457078



